1/2 Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our
product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.
VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.technical@bellevuegroup.com.au
1300 850 520     www.vuetrade.com
Timber Connectors
Technical Data Sheet
GALVANISED
L STIRRUP POST SUPPORTS

timber joists and stair stringers, setting into concrete.
SPECIFICATION
VUETRADE Galvanised L Stirrup Post Supports are
manufactured in 6.0mm thick G300 steel and corrosion
protected with Hot-Dipped Galvanised.
FASTENERS
Saddle: 2x appropriate M12 bolts with
washers and hex nuts
Base: 2x M12 concrete bolt or equivalent
SIZES
Product Code Blade Height
(mm)
Shaft Length
(mm) Box Qty
VLSPS7585 85 75 10
VLSPS12585 85 125 10
VLSPS30085 85 300 10
VLSPS45085 85 450 10
VLSPS300140 140 300 10
VLSPS450140 140 450 10
2/2 Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our
product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.
VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.technical@bellevuegroup.com.au
1300 850 520     www.vuetrade.com